

Allergens

Oct-24

	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
<u>Ramen</u>	PEANUTS	GLUTEN	SOYBEAN	EGGS	MILK	FISH	CRUSTACEANS	SESAME	MUSTARD	CELERY	LUPIN	SULPHITES	TREE NUTS	MOLLUSCS
Pork		×	×	×				×						
Chicken Kara curry		×	×	×				×						
Spicy Seafood		×	×	×		×	×	×	*	*		*		×
Red Curry - Prawn		×	×	×			×	×						
Red Curry - Chicken		×	×	×				×						
Red Curry - Beef		×	×	×				×						
Korean Spicy Chicken		×	×	×		*		×	*	*		*		
Duck		×	×	×				×						
Chicken Gyoza		×	×	×				×						
Veg Gyoza (VG)		×	×					×						
Karaage No-Chicken (VG)		×	×					×				×		
Red Curry No-Chicken (VG)		×	×					×				×		

"May contain" where a factory uses different ingredients within the same premises.

*May contain

*May contain

<u>Bao</u>														
Pork		×	×	×				×						
Chick Karaage		×	×	×				×	×					
Chic Katsu - Korean		×	×	×		*		×	*	*		*		
Soft shell		×		×			×	×	×					
Duck		×	×					×						
Salmon		×	×			×		×	*	*		*		
Prawn Katsu		×					×	×						
No-Chick (VG)		×	×					×	×			×		
Wagyu		×	×	×	×			×	×	×				
Vegan duck		×	×					×				×		
Pumpkin (VG)		×	×					×	×					
<u>Yakitori</u>														
Chicken		×	×					×						
Corndog		×	×	×	×			×	×					

*May contain

*May contain

<u>Salad bowls</u>														
Chicken Karaage	×	×	×					×						*×
No-Chicken (VG)	×	×	×					×	×			×		*×
Panko prawns	×	×	×				×	×						*×
<u>Donburi</u>														
Chick Katsu Curry		×	×	×				×						
Chick *Haggis Curry		×	×	×				×						
Ch Teriyaki		×	×					×						
Prawn Katsu		×	×				×	×						

*peanut paste is in the side dressing (it can be removed from the dish) Contains Barley.

*Contains Oats

Allergens

Pumpkin (VG)		×	×					×						
--------------	--	---	---	--	--	--	--	---	--	--	--	--	--	--

Oct-24

	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
	PEANUTS	GLUTEN	SOYBEAN	EGGS	MILK	FISH	CRUSTACEANS	SESAME	MUSTARD	CELERY	LUPIN	SULPHITES	TREE NUTS	MOLLUSCS
<u>Yakisoba</u>														
Chicken		×	×	×				×		×				
Prawn		×	×	×			×	×		×				
Veg		×	×	×				×		×				
<u>Fries</u>														
Parmesan					×			×						
Kimchi (VG)		×	×					×	×					
Beer Cheese		×			×			×	×					
Dirty fries vegan (VG)		×	×					×	×					
Curry		×	×					×						
*Haggis Curry		×	×					×						

*Contains **Oats**

	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
	PEANUTS	GLUTEN	SOYBEAN	EGGS	MILK	FISH	CRUSTACEANS	SESAME	MUSTARD	CELERY	LUPIN	SULPHITES	TREE NUTS	MOLLUSCS
<u>Sides</u>														
Karaage		×	×					×	×					
Pepper squid		×	×					×	×					×
Bang Shrimp		×	×				×	×	×					
Chicken Gyoza		×	×					×						
Veg Gyoza (VG)		×	×					×						
Burger Spring Rolls		×	×		×			×	×	×				
Drunken gyoza		×	×					×						
Frickles		×		×	×			×	×					
Frickles - Vegan (VG)		×						×	×					
Wings - Gochujang		×	×		×	*		×	*	*		*		
Wings - Garlic soy		×	×		×									
Wings - Miso		×	×		×									

*May contain

	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
	PEANUTS	GLUTEN	SOYBEAN	EGGS	MILK	FISH	CRUSTACEANS	SESAME	MUSTARD	CELERY	LUPIN	SULPHITES	TREE NUTS	MOLLUSCS
<u>Cold Sides</u>														
Wakame (VG)		×	×					×	×					
Mixed pickles (VG)														
Edamame salt (VG)			×											
Edamame sweet Sp (VG)		×	×					×						
Kimchi Vegan (VG)		×	×					×						
Miso (VG)		×	×											
Rice (VG)								×						

Allergens

Blossom		×	×	×		×	×	×	×					
---------	--	---	---	---	--	---	---	---	---	--	--	--	--	--

<u>Sushi Board</u>	<u>Mixed and any of above - May contain all of the rolls, see individual rolls.</u>
---------------------------	--

Oct-24	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
	PEANUTS	GLUTEN	SOYBEAN	EGGS	MILK	FISH	CRUSTACEANS	SESAME	MUSTARD	CELERY	LUPIN	SULPHITES	TREE NUTS	MOLLUSCS
<u>Sashimi Tataki</u>														
Salmon/tuna						×		×						
Mixed plate						×		×						
Beef Tataki								×						
<u>Nigiri</u>														
Salmon/Tuna						×								
Shrimp							×							
Seared Beef								×						
Aburi Salmon		×	×	×		×		×	×					
Crispy rice		×	×	×		×		×	×					
Avo nigiri (VG)								×	×					
Nigiri select		×	×	×		×	×	×	×					
Salmon Selection			×			×		×	×					
Sushi Selection		×	×	×		×	×	×	×					

<u>Temaki</u>														
Salmon Avocado		×	×	×		×		×	×					
California		×	×	×		×	×	×	×					
Chicken Katsu		×		×				×						
Veggie (VG)		×	×					×	×					
Prawn Katsu		×	×	×			×	×	×					

<u>Desserts</u>														
Bubble waffle		×	×	×	×									
Cheesecake		×	×		×									
Apple pie Bao		×			×									
Ice cream mochi		×	×		×									
Dorayaki		×		×	×									
Bao Vegan (VG)		×												

Please note:

Allergens

All our food is prepared cooked in the same small enviroment as other allergens
all foods are included in our "may contain" traces statement on the menu.
we use seperation processes and separate fryers for meat, fish and veggie/vegan
but we cannot 100% avoid all allergen cross-contamination in the small production area.☒
Ingredients are produced in factories that may contain other allergens

Love, team SALT.

Allergens

Allergens

Allergens

Allergens

Allergens

—